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B.R. Heavy Duty Machine vice

Note: If Found any wear and tear or Long Wear out restrictions shall do Re-condition and shall replace if the problem is found.
All spares will be Available. For our Products.

Made out of high tensile casting, machined & scrapped, surface  ground to ensure maximum accuracy. Jaw plates are made out of 
tool steel, hardened and ground. stopper Holes tapped holes are made at side jaw Acme threaded Screw rod and nut are made out 
of alloy steel and heat treated to ensure wear resistence. 

 
Tenon slot - Longitudinal and  Cross slot is ground

Descriptions & Operation 

Long Trouble 
free Performance

Swivel 
Base type

Plain 
 type

Model Type: BR HDMV-120-130-150-160-175-200

Mechanical Type

Warranty: One year conditional warranty on manufacturing defects

Sales Office : 

   +91 98452 08854, 094496 48171, 099726 37475, 
  

# 19, TVS CROSS, PEENYA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE I STAGE, 
BANGALORE - 560 058, 

E-mail Id:

INDIA
MOB:

brvices@rediffmail.com,   brprecisions@gmail.com
08722472132

Visit us at    www.brvices.com ,     www.brprecision.com

ERB ERB
Since 1995

Manufacturer:

Visit us at: www.brprecision.com, www.brvices.com09

without Swivel Base
Mechanically operated

ERB ERB
Since 1995 ERB ERB

Since 1995
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Model Types. & Dimensions
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Mechanically Operated
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160 mm

55 mm

0-120 mm

78 mm

135 mm

162 mm

335 mm

426 mm

440 mm

18 mm

14 mm

16 mm

205 X 398 mm

53  Kgs

40 Kgs

315 X 260mm

40 mm

283 mm

200 mm

65 mm

0-150 mm

88 mm

155 mm

192 mm

390 mm

520 mm

565 mm

30 mm

14 mm

18 mm

250 x 490mm

75 Kgs

63 Kgs

372 X 305mm

45 mm

340 mm

Specification
Model Type

BR-HDMV 130

Model Type
BR-HDMV 120

Model Type
BR-HDMV 160

Model Type
BR-HDMV-150

Width of the jaws

Depth of jaws 

Jaw opening range 

Work face Height

Overall height without swivel base 

Overall height with swivel base

Overall width of  base 

Overall length of base

Overall length with Handle 

Clamping Base Height

Tenon slot size

Width of slot for clamping 

P.C.D for slots at Longitudinal and Cross 

Total weight with swivel base (app)

Total weight without swivel base (app)

Swivel Base length x width 

Swivel Base Height 

P.C.D of Swivel Base clamping slot 

 ( W )

( B )

( A )

 ( C )

( E )

( H )

 ( J )

( D )

 ( L )

( k )

( G X F )

(a x b)

( c )

( d )

130 mm

45 mm

0-110 mm

55 mm

102 mm

142 mm

300 mm

415 mm

430 mm

16 mm

14 mm

16 mm

180 X 390 mm

33  Kgs

23 Kgs

295 X 235mm

40 mm

263 mm

160 mm

55 mm

0-150 mm

78 mm

135 mm

162 mm

335 mm

537 mm

575 mm

18 mm

14 mm

16 mm

205 x 465 mm

56 Kgs

45 Kgs

315 X 260mm

40 mm

283 mm

200 mm

65 mm

0-175 mm

88 mm

155 mm

192 mm

390 mm

648 mm

665 mm

30 mm

14 mm

18 mm

240 x 560 mm

85 Kgs

70 Kgs

372 X 305mm

45 mm

340 mm

200 mm

65 mm

0-200 mm

88 mm

155 mm

192 mm

390 mm

648 mm

695 mm

30 mm

14 mm

18 mm

250 x 595mm

90 Kgs

75 Kgs

372 X 305mm

45 mm

340 mm

Model Type
BR-HDMV 200

Model Type
BR-HDMV 175

B.R. HEAVY DUTY PRECISION MACHINE VICES
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